WAIVER AGREEMENT ZALOO'S CANOES JEFFERSON, NC 28640

I, the, undersigned, hereby acknowledge that I have been advised and fully understand that there are certain elements of danger inherent in canoeing, kayaking, tubing trips which are beyond the control of the agents, offices and employees of Zaloo's Canoes, and participating in canoeing trips entails unavoidable risk of loss of life, personal injury, and loss of or damage to property. In consideration of Zaloo's Canoes furnishing services to enable me to make a canoeing trip, I understand I assume all injury or damage to myself, possible loss of life and loss of or damage to property arising out of my participation in such trip, and I specifically release Zaloo's Canoes, its agents, offices, and employee from any and all liability as to any right of action or claim to relief that may accrue either to me or my heirs or personal representatives for any such injury, loss of life or loss of or damage to property which I may suffer while participating in such canoe, kayaking or tube trips.

I further understand Zaloo's Canoes carries no insurance for the protection of participates in canoeing, kayaking or tubing trips. And any insurance coverage existing with respect to to Zaloo's Canoes shall not alter the terms of the waiver nor impose any liability on Zaloo's Canoes, its agents, officers, and employees, each of whom are fully released from all liability by me.

SIGNATURE:_____

CHILD'S NAME:_____

DATE: _____